Seamless integration.
Reliable performance – rugged design means minimal maintenance.
High-speed, on-demand, colour printing.
Durable labels BS 5609 certification means labels won’t smudge.
Low cost of labelling – up to 50% lower printing cost than with a laser.
Astounding image quality powered by PrecisionCore™ inkjet technology.
Highly efficient – high yield ink cartridges mean fewer user interventions
and less waste than most thermal transfer printers, easy to change.

unit, full capacity ink cartridges, sample label roll,
instructions sheet, CD with utilities and manual
ORDERING INFORMATION